FORM No. 832. ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vender-Se	iller.	STEVENS NESS LAW P	UBLISHING CO. POPTI AND OD AND
86464	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRAC	h,	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES		lersigned for the conside	Kge
has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, by Robert Thomas	argain, sell, assign a	nd set over unto	
his heirs, succ	essors and assigns, a	all of the vendor's right,	title and interest in and
to that certain contract for the sale of real estate	a dated March	28, 1978 19 bet	veenLerov Tavlor
and Alice J. Tayor			
	and the second		
-Steven P. Couch and Floyd 0. Hughes			
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Dee gon, in book	numher	ecol momban	C
which ) (reference to said recorded contract here of the undersigned in and to all moneys due and and warrants to the assignee above named that described in said contract of sale and that the \$1,694.76with interest paid thereon to	to become due ther the undersigned is the	nade) together with all th eon; the undersigned her he owner of the vendor's i	e right, title and interest eby expressly covenants
The true and actual consideration paid for OHowever, the actual consideration	and the second		
<sup>1</sup> However, the actual consideration consists of a part of the consideration (indicate which). <sup>1</sup>	or includes other p	ed in terms of dollars, is roperty or value given	or promised which is
In construing this assignment, it is unders mean and include the plural, the masculine sha matical changes shall be made, assumed and in individuals and/or corporations.			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig	ned assignor has he	reunto set his hand; if th	e undersigned is a cor-
of its board of directors.	inxed hereunto by 1	ts officers duly authoriz	ed thereunto by order
DATED: Depril 28 , 19 80	Alacia	Jughes	les read
	20	Hughes J	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal.)	<b>//</b>	stugnes y	Sec. Tres.
STATE OF OREGON,	I STATE OF OREG	ON, County ofKlam	
County of)55.	Apr.i.1.28		•
Personally appeared the above named	Willia	ppeared Howard A. Hu m.O. Hughes	who being duly more
	the	a not one for the other, ala	say that the former is the
	Eager Beaver	Logging Company,	of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-			
ment to bevoluntary act and deed. Before me:	I RAIL OL SAID COLDORA	and that said instrument wa tion by authority of its board said instrument to be its	1 of directory and east at
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	Before me:	Han Dacher	the state of the s
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for O		(ORFICIAL SEAL)
My commission expires:	My commission expi	res: 7-23-81	ANG.
*Strike whichever word not applicable. NOTE—The sentence between the record, if should be recorded, preferably in the Deed Records.	symbols (), if not applicable,	should be deleted. See ORS 93.030	. If the contract is not already of
Eager Beaver Logging Company, In	<b>c.</b>	STATE OF ORE	
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601			Lss.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Robert Thomas		I certify th	Klamath
930 Klamath Avenue		ment was receive	d for record on the
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	SPACE RESERV	at.4:41o'cloc	July , 19 80 , k. P.M., and recorded
After recording return to:	FOR	in bookM80c	on page 12377 or as
Robert Thomas 930 Klamath Avenue	RECORDER'S U	Record of Deeds o	
Klamath Enlle Oregon O7(0)		Witness m	
			y hand and seal of
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		County affixed.	y hand and seal of
atil a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following as Robert. Thomas		County affixed. Wm. D. Milne	•
And A Content of the second state of the secon		County affixed. Wm. D. Milne	

Fee \$3.50